—
Th
e
ho
m
e
of
 c

connector type
Other
features Type Order code
Weight Pkg
(1 pce)
(kg)
Single phase
7.4 32 Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID Terra AC W7-S-R-0 ABB6AGC101252 3
Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID, 4G Terra AC W7-S-R-C-0 ABB6AGC105906 3
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID Terra AC W7-G5-R-0 ABB6AGC082155 5
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID, 4G Terra AC W7-G5-R-C-0 ABB6AGC085385 6.5
Single phase with display and MID certification
7.4 32
Terra AC W7-T-0
Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID, 4G, daisy-chain ethernet Terra AC W7-S-RD-MC-0 ABB6AGC101191 3
Cable 5m, type 2 RFID, 4G,daisy-chain ethernet Terra AC W7-G5-RD-MC-0 ABB6AGC085386 6.5
Three phase
11 16 Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID Terra AC W11-S-R-0 ABB6AGC105907 3
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID Terra AC W11-G5-R-0 ABB6AGC082156 6
22 32 Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID Terra AC W22-S-R-0 ABB6AGC082589 3
Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID, 4G Terra AC W22-S-R-C-0 ABB6AGC082154 3
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID, 4G Terra AC W22-G5-R-C-0 ABB6AGC082157 6.5
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID Terra AC W22-G5-R-0 ABB6AGC082158 6.5
Three phase with display and MID certification
22 32 Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID, 4G, daisy-chain ethernet Terra AC W22-S-RD-MC-0 ABB6AGC081282 3
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID, 4G, daisy-chain ethernet Terra AC W22-G5-RD-MC-0 ABB6AGC081285 6.5
Three phase with display and Eichrecht certification
22 32 Socket, type 2 RFID, 4G, daisy-chain ethernet Terra AC W22-T-RD-PC-0 ABB6AGC107236 3
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID, 4G, daisy-chain ethernet Terra AC W22-G5-RD-PC-0 ABB6AGC107239 6.5
Terra AC W11-G5-R-0
Terra AC W22-T-RD-M-0
Terra AC accessory, back-to-back pedestal accessory cover plate, for pedestal
6AGC085684 and 6AGC082326
– ABB6AGC103029 0.20
Terra AC accessory, assembly kit of pedestal single-wallbox 6AGC085345 – ABB6AGC107887
Terra AC accessory, assembly kit of pedestal back-to-back 6AGC085684 – ABB6AGC107700
RFID card (MIFARE)
Terra AC accessory, RFID cards with ABB logo, pack of 5 – ABB6AGC082175 0.07
Terra AC accessory, RFID cards, blank, pack of 5 – ABB6AGC082176 0.07
8 TH E H O M E O F CH A RG I N G THE TER R A AC WA LLB OX
—
UL portfolio
AC charger for electric vehicle, type 1
Power supply network: 208...240 V single phase/split phase, 50/60 Hz
Rated
power
(kW)
Max.
current
 (A)
Socket outlet or
connector type
Other
features Type Order code
Weight Pkg
(1 pce)
(kg)
Single phase
7.7 32 Cable 25 ft (7.6 m), type 1 RFID, 4G Terra AC W7-P8-R-C-0 ABB6AGC082552 7
Cable 25 ft (7.6 m), type 1 RFID,
daisy-chain ethernet
Terra AC W7-P8-R-D-0 ABB6AGC081287 7
Cable 25 ft (7.6 m), type 1 RFID, 4G,
daisy-chain ethernet
Terra AC W7-P8-R-CD-0 ABB6AGC081288 7
9.6 40 Cable 25 ft (7.6 m), type 1 RFID,
daisy-chain ethernet
Terra AC W9-P8-R-D-0 ABB6AGC105905 11.8
Cable 25 ft (7.6 m), type 1 RFID, 4G,
daisy-chain ethernet
Terra AC W9-P8-R-CD-0 ABB6AGC105902 11.8
19.2 80 Cable 25 ft (7.6 m), type 1 RFID,
daisy-chain ethernet
Terra AC W19-P8-R-D-0 ABB6AGC105904 11.8
Cable 25 ft (7.6 m), type 1 RFID, 4G,
daisy-chain ethernet
Terra AC W19-P8-R-CD-0 ABB6AGC105903 11.8
Single phase with display
7.7 32 Cable 25 ft (7.6 m), type 1 RFID,
daisy-chain ethernet
Terra AC W7-P8-RD-MD-0 ABB6AGC081289 7
Cable 25 ft (7.6 m), type 1 RFID, 4G,
daisy-chain ethernet
Terra AC W7-P8-RD-MCD-0 ABB6AGC081290 7
9.6 40 Cable 25 ft (7.6 m), type 1 RFID, 4G,
daisy-chain ethernet
Terra AC W9-P8-RD-MCD-0 ABB6AGC082553 11.8
19.2 80 Cable 25 ft (7.6 m), type 1 RFID, 4G,
daisy-chain ethernet
Terra AC W19-P8-RD-MCD-0 ABB6AGC081291 11.8
Description
Current
(A) Order code
Weight
Pkg (1 pce)
(kg)
Pedestal
For floor standing installation
Terra AC accessory, metal pedestal for 1 charger, free-standing – ABB6AGC085345 11.5
Terra AC accessory, metal pedestal for 2 chargers, free-standing – ABB6AGC085684 11.5
—
Terra AC wallbox accessories
Terra AC W7-
P8-RD-MD-0
Terra AC W7-
P8-R-D-0
Terra AC accessory, cable with 2 connectors, 7 m, single phase, type 2 to type 2, 32 A 32 ABB6AGC082535 2.95
Three phase
Terra AC accessory, cable with 2 connectors, 7 m, three phase, type 2 to type 2, 16 A 16 ABB6AGC082536 2.15
Terra AC accessory, cable with 2 connectors, 7 m, three phase, type 2 to type 2, 32 A 32 ABB6AGC082537 4.18
Spare parts
Terra AC spare part, water and dust proofing set for cable entries including 1 × 32 mm
and 2 × 25 mm grommets (CE, UL 32 A, JPN)
– ABB6AGC085387
0.04
Terra AC spare part, charger assembly kit (CE, UL 32 A, JPN) – ABB6AGC107747
Terra AC spare part, front cover (non-display CE), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC085388 1.50
Terra AC spare part, front cover (display, CE), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC101274 1.50
Terra AC spare part, front cover (non-display, no ABB logo, CE), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC101193 1.50
Terra AC spare part, front cover (display, no ABB logo, CE), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC101194 1.50
Terra AC spare part, front cover (non-display, UL 32 A, JPN), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC101256 1.50
Terra AC spare part, front cover (display, UL 32 A, JPN), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC101257 1.50
Terra AC spare part, front cover (non display, no ABB logo, UL 32 A, JPN), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC101196 1.50
Terra AC spare part, front cover (display, no ABB logo, UL 32 A, JPN), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC101195 1.50
Terra AC spare part, maintenance cover, internal (non-display CE), 6 screws included – ABB6AGC085389 1.50
Terra AC spare part, maintenance cover, internal (display, CE), 4 screws included – ABB6AGC101275 1.50
Terra AC spare part, maintenance cover, internal (non-display, UL 32 A, JPN), 6 screws included – ABB6AGC101277 1.50
Terra AC spare part, maintenance cover, internal (display, UL 32 A, JPN), 4 screws included – ABB6AGC101276 1.50
Terra AC spare part, socket cover for Terra AC wallbox (CE, UL 32 A, JPN) – ABB6AGC123503 0.90
Terra AC spare part, charger assembly kit (UL 40/80 A) – ABB6AGC107748
Terra AC spare part, aluminum conduit closure plugs, including 1 × 1 inch and 2 × 3/4 inch (UL 40/80 A) – ABB6AGC109685
Terra AC spare part, front cover (non-display, UL 40/80 A), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC109717
Terra AC spare part, front cover (display, UL 40/80 A), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC109720
Terra AC spare part, front cover (non-display, no ABB logo, UL 40/80 A), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC109709
Terra AC spare part, front cover (display, no ABB logo, UL 40/80 A), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC109714
Terra AC spare part, maintenance cover, internal (non-display, UL 40/80 A), 11 screws included – ABB6AGC109724